OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHuua 27
23.04.2021

MyxxumHbl, 200m Battepdnsi

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

2:00.05 WAMWYPWH, VBaH

BLR

01.01.2020

KMC : 2:14.00 / MC : 2:06.75 / MCMK : 1:57.31

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

MOLBEHYYK, AHgpeii
KY3ETYEHKO, Bnag
NO3WVLKNW, Knpunn

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

NOoO b~ WwWN

KOBAJIEB, Anekceii
OPJ/10B, Tumodeii
BYCOB, EBreHuii
LWEBNAKOB, PomaH
3APOBCKUW, IMuTpnii
LUAPAIOB, Huknta
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO O~ WN P

KOPOJOK, Nnbsa
PABJIFOK, Makcum
MAPKOB, Cepreii
MPUNBbLITOK, AnekcaHap
KHRYPUNOQV, Yevhen
JOMHWY, AmuTpnii
MYPALLKO, AmuTpuii
AHYEHKO, AHTOH

3annbiB 4 n3 4

=

O~NOOOTA~,WN

WHWNTKO, KoHcTaHTuH
NNEBKOBWUY, Tumodpein
NANYTbKO, BorgaH
TROIANOVSKY], Ihor
WAMLYPWH, NBaH
KAHUEP, Erop
MOWCEEHKO, faxuun
LUEPEMET, Hukuta

rlp paspsg,

2004 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1998 MCMK RUS
2003 MC BLR
1995 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1996 MCMK  RUS
2002 MC UKR
1999 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 MC UKR
2001 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BpecTtckas obnactb
MwuHCK
BpecTtckas obnactb

MuHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
Poccus

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Poccus

YkpavHa
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BuTtebckas o6nactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
YKpavHa

Butebckan o6nactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas obnactb
MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

2:30.00
2:16.00
2:28.00

2:12.50
2:07.97
2:06.50
1:59.00
2:06.00
2:07.00
2:10.30

2:12.00
2:07.65
2:06.00
1:56.93
2:02.00
2:07.00
2:09.22
2:15.90

2:12.00
2:07.58
2:06.00
1:56.50
2:00.05
2:07.00
2:09.00
2:13.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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